LFP Cubic
Flexible up to the probe tip
P
r
o
d
u
C

ambient temperature, operation –20 °C ... +60 °C
ambient temperature, storage –40 °C ... +80 °C
type code
Probe length in mm
0200 200 mm (steps of 10 mm)
2000 2000 mm
Process connection and probe design
a G 3/4 a; exchangeable probe, 1.4404/316L; 100 °C; 10 bar
B 3/4" nPt; exchangeable probe, 1.4404/316L; 100 °C; 10 bar
Housing, display, electrical connection
4 Plastic housing with display, connector m12x1, 5-pin
signal output
m Configurable current or voltage output
switching output
B Q1: PnP fix; Q2: PnP or nPn configurable
LFP - 4 n m B
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TF L u I d  s e n s o r s  |  s I C K8014740/2012-01-25
Subject to change without notice
Level sensors
5
LFP Cubic
ordering information
 • output signal: 1x PNP + 1x PNP/NPN + 4 … 20 mA / 0 … 10 V
 • Process temperature: –20 °C ... +100 °C
 • Process pressure: –1 bar ... 10 bar
 • Housing material: Plastic PBT
 • electrical connection: M12x1, 5-pin
 • enclosure rating: IP 67: EN 60529
Process connection Probe length model name Part no.
G 3/4 A
200 mm LFP0200-A4NMB 1057073
300 mm LFP0300-A4NMB 1057074
400 mm LFP0400-A4NMB 1057075
500 mm LFP0500-A4NMB 1057076
600 mm LFP0600-A4NMB 1057077
700 mm LFP0700-A4NMB 1057078
800 mm LFP0800-A4NMB 1057079
900 mm LFP0900-A4NMB 1057080
1,000 mm LFP1000-A4NMB 1057081
1,100 mm LFP1100-A4NMB 1057082
1,200 mm LFP1200-A4NMB 1057083
1,300 mm LFP1300-A4NMB 1057084
1,400 mm LFP1400-A4NMB 1057085
1,500 mm LFP1500-A4NMB 1057086
1,600 mm LFP1600-A4NMB 1057087
1,700 mm LFP1700-A4NMB 1057088
1,800 mm LFP1800-A4NMB 1057089
1,900 mm LFP1900-A4NMB 1057090
2,000 mm LFP2000-A4NMB 1057091
3/4” NPT
200 mm LFP0200-B4NMB 1057092
300 mm LFP0300-B4NMB 1057093
400 mm LFP0400-B4NMB 1057094
500 mm LFP0500-B4NMB 1057095
600 mm LFP0600-B4NMB 1057096
700 mm LFP0700-B4NMB 1057097
800 mm LFP0800-B4NMB 1057098
900 mm LFP0900-B4NMB 1057099
1,000 mm LFP1000-B4NMB 1057100
1,100 mm LFP1100-B4NMB 1057101
1,200 mm LFP1200-B4NMB 1057102
1,300 mm LFP1300-B4NMB 1057103
1,400 mm LFP1400-B4NMB 1057104
1,500 mm LFP1500-B4NMB 1057105
1,600 mm LFP1600-B4NMB 1057106
1,700 mm LFP1700-B4NMB 1057107
1,800 mm LFP1800-B4NMB 1057108
1,900 mm LFP1900-B4NMB 1057109
2,000 mm LFP2000-B4NMB 1057110
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
A
B
C